
NEW JERSEY HOUSING AUTHORITY JOINT INSURANCE FUND 
QUAL-LYNX ACCOUNT SERVICE TEAM 

2024 

OVERALL ACCOUNT RESPONSIBILITY 
Claudia Acosta 
Account Manager/Supervisor 

Ph: 732-507-6729
Fax: 732-465-7355
Cell: 609-380-5297

claudia.acosta@qual-lynx.com 

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION 

Bettina Pendleton 
WC Adjuster  

Ph: 609-653-8607
Fax: 732-465-7355

bettina.pendleton@qual-Lynx.com 

Stephanie Diaz-Santiago 
WC Adjuster 

Ph: 858-408-8070
Fax: 732-465-7355

steph.santiago-diaz@qual-lynx.com 

Tracey Loreaux 
Complex Claims Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2983
Fax: 609-601-3169

Tracey.loreaux@qual-lynx.com 

LIABILITY 

Karen Berenato 
Liability Manager 

Ph: 609-833-2931
Fax: 609-601-3173

karen.berenato@qual-lynx.com 

Susan Lovett 
Assistant Liability Supervisor 

Ph: 609-833-2185
Fax: 609-601-3173

susan.lovett@qual-lynx.com 

Shelini Parikh 
Liability Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-9390
Fax: 609-601-3173

Shelini.parikh@qual-lynx.com 

Donna Crosson 
Liability Adjuster 

Ph: 609-299-2203
Fax: 609-601-3173

Donna.crosson@qual-lynx.com 

PROPERTY 
Joe Lisciandri 
Property Supervisor 

Ph: 609-601-3191
Fax: 609-601-3192
Cell: 609-402-5218

joseph.lisciandri@qual-lynx.com 

Eileen Stasuk 
Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2091
Fax: 609-601-3193

eileen.stasuk@qual-lynx.com 

Doris Moore 
Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-833-2903
Fax: 609-601-3194

doris.moore@qual-lynx.com 

Karen Oliva 
Property Adjuster 

Ph: 609-360-2236
Fax: 609-601-3194

karen.oliva@qual-lynx.com 

WORKERS’ COMPENSATION MANAGED CARE 
Lisa Gallo 
Client Services Manager 

Ph: 732-465-6364
Cell: 609-380-5288

Lisa.gallo@qual-lynx.com 

NURSE CASE MANAGERS 
Virgencita (Jean) Lehnau 
Nurse Case Manager 

Ph: 800-425-3222 Ext. 22238  virgencita.lehnau@qual-lynx.xom 

Diane Belanger 
Nurse Team Leader 

Ph: 732-562-7728 Diane.belanger@qual-lynx.com 
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SENIOR MANAGEMENT 
Kathleen M. Kissane 
Assistant Vice President, Account 
Management 

Ph: 609-833-2178
Fax: 609-653-2928
Cell: 609-457-3752

kathleen.kissane@qual-lynx.com 

Shelly Long 
Director of Claims Operations 

Ph: 609-833-9267
Fax: 609-653-2928
Cell: 215-460-7799

shelly.long@qual-lynx.com 

All Mail Should be Sent to 
100 Decadon Drive 

Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 
Main Phone Number:  609-653-8400 
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